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CANOPIES

8' by 8' Canopy

10' by 10' Canopy

10' by 15' Canopy

10' by 20' Canopy

8', 10", 15' Sidewalls

Canopies with Special Colored Tops

10' x 10" Video Village Blackout Canopy with Sides

Hand Held Umbrella
6' Heavy Duty Umbrella With Stand

CHAIRS

Folding Chairs

Hollywood Chairs

Regular Director's Chairs

Tall or Medium Director's Chairs
Director's Chair - Camera Ready

Tall Director's Chairs - Black or White
Regular Director's Chairs - Black or White
Script Pouch for Directors Chairs

Bar Stool / Wood Stool

Rolling or Fixed Posing Stool

COMMUNICATIONS
Motorola® CP 200 Walkie Talkie
Hand Mic

Headset

Noise Reduction Headset
Surveillance Kit

WiFi Box - JetPack MiFi 7730L

AIR CONDITIONERS/ FANS

Floor Fan

Barrel Fan (Small)

Carpet Drying Fan

10 Gallon Mister Fan with Handtruck

30 Gallon Mister Fan with Handtruck
Mister Fan with Propeller Blade

Mister Fans With Tank - 30 gallon
Portable Air Conditioner

Extension Hoses for Air Conditioners - 15'
Pedestal Fans

HEATERS

Blower Heater
Electric Dish Heater
Electric Blower Heater
Hand-truck Heater
Infrared Heater

Tank Top Heater

XL Heater LP8O

Extra Propane Tank

KRAFT SERVICE
Butt Can
Coffee Maker

$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$45.00
$5.00

$50.00
$70.00
$2.50

$10.00

$1.50
$15.00
$3.00
$3.50
$6.00
$7.50
$5.00
$1.00
$5.00
$10.00

$10.00
$2.75
$3.75
$9.50
$6.50
$75.00

$5.00
$15.00
$10.00
$50.00
$60.00
$65.00
$85.00
$120.00
$7.50
$25.00

$27.50
$5.00
$7.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$125.00
$5.00

$1.50
$12.50
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Coolers

Cooler with Wheels
Galvanized Tubs
Tables - 4'

Tables - 6'

Tables - 6' (Half Folding)
Tables - 8'

Tables - Card
Round Tables
Trash Cans

Water Coolers
Office Water Cooler
5 Gallon Water Jug

MAKE-UP/WARDROBE

Make-up Mirror - Wood Tabletop
Make-Up Mirror - Aluminum Tabletop
Makeup Mirror in a case - Travel
Make-up Table - Wood

Make-up Table - Double Wide Wood
Make-up Table - Black or White Wood
Make-up Table - Black, White or Silver Metal
Full Length Wardrobe Mirror

Mirror - 4' x 6' Rolling

3 Way Mirror - Show Mirror

Wardrobe Rack

Wardrobe Rack - Heavy Duty
Wardrobe Rack - Shoe Rack (add on)
Wardrobe Steamer - J2 Jiffy

Wardrobe Steamer - Hand Held

Iron

Ironing Board

Personal Changing Room

Salon Chairs - Hydraulic

HIGHWAY SAFETY

Barricades - A Frame

Barricade - Parade

Cones - Small 18"

Cones - Large 28"

Delineators

Hand Held Traffic Signs

Hard Hats, Vests, Flags

4' x 4' Mesh Road Signs with Stand

TRUCK MOVING

Bungie Cords

D Ring

Dolly - 2 Wheel Handtruck

Dolly - Furniture

Refrigerator Dolly

Stevedore Dolly

Furniture Pads

Layout Board Racks

Magliner - Jr. or Sr.

Magliner with Shelf Jr. or Sr.

Sr. or Jr. Magliner with Shelf - HEAVY DUTY
Magliner Jr. or Sr. with Beach Wheels

RS VAV

$6.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$7.50
$2.00
$2.50
$15.00
$5.00

$12.50
$16.00
$25.00
$18.50
$25.00
$23.50
$28.50
$12.00
$50.00
$0.00
$7.50
$10.00
$2.00
$12.50
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$7.50
$25.00

$5.00
$10.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$10.00

$0.50
$1.25
$4.00
$5.00
$7.50
$12.50
$1.50
$10.00
$12.50
$20.00
$22.50
$30.00
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Piano Dolly

Racks - Chair/Lumber/Cable/Utility
Ratchet Straps

Stage Riser Dolly

Super Shelves

Truck Shelves

Truck Spreaders (2 pc.)

Wardrobe Truck Shelves

CARTS

Rubbermaid cart w/ Pneumatic Wheels
4' x 4' Flag Cart

Wardrobe Rack Cart

Sand Bags Cart

Laundry Tub

Chair Cart

On-Set Directors Chair Cart
C-Stand Cart

Duz All Cart (Empty)

Flatbed Cart

Fold It Cart

Fold It Cart with Beach Wheels
2 Wheel Dolly (Handtruck)

Jr. or Sr. Magliner - No Shelf
Jr. or Sr. Magliner with Shelf
Magliner Jr. or Sr. with Beach Wheels.
Innovative Ranger Cart 36"
Milk Crate Cart

Red Wagon

Grey Beach Wagon

Taco Cart (Empty)

STAGE LOCATION

Bootie Dispenser

Bull Horn

Carpet Mask Dispenser

Exit Signs with Stand

Fire Extinguisher

First Aid Kit

Brooms, Shovels, Garden, and Hand Tools
Garden Hose

GloBug Light LED 800w and non LED with Cart and Generator
GloBug Light with Cart only

Go Jacks

Hudson Sprayer

Luminite Light Tower

Mop, Bucket and Wringer

Pipe & Drape 8'x10" Kit

Pipe & Drape - Base Only

Pipe & Drape - Upright Poles Only
Pipe & Drape - Crossbar Only
Pipe & Drape - 8'x10' Drape Only
Carpet or Loco Mats (3'x5")
Rubber Mats (3'x10"

Saw Horses - Set of 2

Shop Vacuum (Wet or Dry)
Upright Vacuum

Wheelbarrow

Windbreaker 4'x6'

$180.00
$130.00
$45.00
$5.00
$100.00
$7.50
$40.00
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$10.00
$5.00
$7.50
$5.00
$12.50
$10.00
$5.00
$25.00
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MISC.

Air Compressor

Boom Box

Bose Stereo Soundlink Revolve+

Camera Slate with Marker

Crash Pad - 4' x 8' x 8"

Crash Pad - 4' x 8" x 24"

Tumble Mats

Crowd Control / Stanchions

Dustin Mizer

Dustmop with Head

Easle

Flashlight-Maglite

Floor Jack

Gas Can with Spout

Goal Zero 1000 Lithium

Lawn Mower

Leaf Blower - Gas

Makita. Ryobi. Milwaukee. Leaf Blower - Battery Powered
Rolling Speaker

Mobile Edison Speaker with Microphone and Bluetooth
ECOXGEAR Waterproof Bluetooth Speaker Battery Powered
Posing Table

Pressure Washer

Pressure Water Tank

Pry Bar

Sand Dragger

Monitor Mount - Matthews (Baby 5/8”)
Matthews Digital Imaging LatopTray Kit

Goal Zero LAPTOP KIT Sherpa 100AC - Two Pack
Versa Battery w/ MacBook USB-C charger

iSeries Laptop Case w/ Sun Screen

Water Pump

Weed Eater

Wet Floor Sign

Wheelchair

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$5.00

$35.00
$50.00
$20.00
$6.00

$5.00

$10.00
$5.00

$5.00

$10.00
$5.00

$70.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$15.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$5.00

$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$2.50

$20.00



