	TT EIN	D/ (IE)
	CANOPIES	¢35.00
W	8' by 8' Canopy	\$25.00
W	10' by 10' Canopy	\$30.00
<u>W</u>	10' by 15' Canopy	\$35.00
W	10' by 20' Canopy	\$45.00
W	8', 10', 15' Sidewalls	\$5.00
W	Canopies with Special Colored Tops	\$50.00
	10' x 10' Video Village Blackout Canopy with Sides	\$70.00
W	Hand Held Umbrella	\$2.50
W	6' Heavy Duty Umbrella With Stand	\$10.00
	CHAIRS	
W	Folding Chairs	\$1.50
w	Hollywood Chairs	\$15.00
w	Regular Director's Chairs	\$3.00
w	Tall or Medium Director's Chairs	\$3.50
w	Director's Chair - Camera Ready	\$6.00
W	Tall Director's Chairs - Black or White	\$7.50
W	Regular Director's Chairs - Black or White	\$5.00
w	Script Pouch for Directors Chairs	\$1.00
W	Bar Stool / Wood Stool	\$5.00
W	Rolling or Fixed Posing Stool	\$10.00
	COMMUNICATIONS	¢10.00
W	Motorola® CP 200 Walkie Talkie	\$10.00
W	Hand Mic	\$2.75
W	Headset	\$3.75
W	Noise Reduction Headset	\$9.50
W	Surveillance Kit	\$6.50
W	WiFi Box – JetPack MiFi 7730L	\$75.00
	AIR CONDITIONERS/ FANS	
W	Floor Fan	\$5.00
W	Barrel Fan (Small)	\$15.00
W	Carpet Drying Fan	\$10.00
W	10 Gallon Mister Fan with Handtruck	\$50.00
W	30 Gallon Mister Fan with Handtruck	\$60.00
W	Mister Fan with Propeller Blade	\$65.00
W	Mister Fans With Tank - 30 gallon	\$85.00
W	Portable Air Conditioner	\$120.00
w	Extension Hoses for Air Conditioners – 15'	\$7.50
w	Pedestal Fans	\$25.00
	HEATERS	
	Blower Heater	\$27.50
W		
W	Electric Dish Heater	\$5.00
W	Electric Blower Heater	\$7.00
W	Hand-truck Heater	\$30.00
	Infrared Heater	\$20.00
W	Tank Top Heater	\$20.00
W	XL Heater LP80	\$125.00
	Extra Propane Tank	\$5.00
	KRAFT SERVICE	
W	KRAFT SERVICE Butt Can	\$1.50 \$12.50

v v	Conce memos y danons	ψ3.00
W	Coolers	\$6.00
W	Cooler with Wheels	\$10.00
w	Galvanized Tubs	\$5.00
W	Tables - 4'	\$5.00
W	Tables - 6'	\$5.00
W	Tables – 6' (Half Folding)	\$5.00
W	Tables - 8'	\$6.00
W	Tables - Card	\$5.00
W	Round Tables	\$7.50
W	Trash Cans	\$2.00
W	Water Coolers	\$2.50
<u>W</u>	Office Water Cooler	\$15.00
W	5 Gallon Water Jug	\$5.00
	MAKE-UP/WARDROBE	!
W	Make-up Mirror - Wood Tabletop	\$12.50
w	Make-Up Mirror - Aluminum Tabletop	\$16.00
W	Makeup Mirror in a case - Travel	\$25.00
W	Make-up Table - Wood	\$18.50
W	Make-up Table - Double Wide Wood	\$25.00
W	Make-up Table - Black or White Wood	\$23.50
W	Make-up Table - Black, White or Silver Metal	\$28.50
W	Full Length Wardrobe Mirror	\$12.00
w	Mirror – 4' x 6' Rolling	\$50.00
W	3 Way Mirror – Show Mirror	\$0.00
W	Wardrobe Rack	\$7.50
W	Wardrobe Rack - Heavy Duty	\$10.00
W	Wardrobe Rack - Shoe Rack (add on)	\$2.00
W	Wardrobe Steamer – J2 Jiffy	\$12.50
W	Wardrobe Steamer - Hand Held	\$5.00
W	Iron	\$5.00
W	Ironing Board	\$8.00
w	Personal Changing Room	\$7.50
<u>w</u>	Salon Chairs - Hydraulic	\$25.00
	HIGHWAY SAFETY	
W	Barricades - A Frame	\$5.00
W	Barricade – Parade	\$10.00
<u>w</u>	Cones - Small 18"	\$1.00
W	Cones - Large 28"	\$2.00
<u>w</u>	Delineators	\$1.50
W	Hand Held Traffic Signs	\$1.00
<u>w</u>	Hard Hats, Vests, Flags	\$1.00
W	4' x 4' Mesh Road Signs with Stand	\$10.00
	TRUCK MOVING	
w	Bungie Cords	\$0.50
W	D Ring	\$1.25
<u>w</u>	Dolly – 2 Wheel Handtruck	\$4.00
W	Dolly – Furniture	\$5.00
W	Refrigerator Dolly	\$7.50
W	Stevedore Dolly	\$12.50
W	Furniture Pads	\$1.50
W	Layout Board Racks	\$10.00
W	Magliner – Jr. or Sr.	\$12.50
W	Magliner with Shelf Jr. or Sr.	\$20.00
W	Sr. or Jr. Magliner with Shelf – HEAVY DUTY	\$22.50
W	Magliner Jr. or Sr. with Beach Wheels	\$30.00

W	Piano Dolly	\$2.00
W	Racks - Chair/Lumber/Cable/Utility	\$2.00
	Ratchet Straps	\$1.50
W W	Stage Riser Dolly	\$5.00
	Super Shelves	\$17.50
W	Truck Shelves	\$8.00
W	Truck Spreaders (2 pc.)	\$5.00
W	Wardrobe Truck Shelves	\$10.00
W	Waldiobe Truck Sileives	\$10.00
	CARTS	
A.	Rubbermaid cart w/ Pneumatic Wheels	\$20.00
W	4' x 4' Flag Cart	\$30.00
W W	Wardrobe Rack Cart	\$20.00
_	Sand Bags Cart	\$20.00
W	Laundry Tub	\$15.00
W	Chair Cart	\$15.00
W	On-Set Directors Chair Cart	\$15.00
W	C-Stand Cart	\$20.00
W	Duz All Cart (Empty)	\$30.00
W	Flatbed Cart	\$10.00
W	Fold It Cart	\$15.00
W	Fold It Cart Fold It Cart with Beach Wheels	\$27.50
W		\$4.00
W	2 Wheel Dolly (Handtruck)	\$12.50
W	Jr. or Sr. Magliner - No Shelf	
W	Jr. or Sr. Magliner with Shelf	\$20.00
W	Magliner Jr. or Sr. with Beach Wheels.	\$30.00
W	Innovative Ranger Cart 36"	\$75.00
W	Milk Crate Cart	\$40.00
W	Red Wagon	\$10.00
W	Grey Beach Wagon	\$25.00
W	Taco Cart (Empty)	\$30.00
	CTACE LOCATION	
	STAGE LOCATION	¢15.00
W	Bootie Dispenser	\$15.00
W	Bull Horn	\$7.50
	Carpet Mask Dispenser	\$7.00
W	Exit Signs with Stand	\$15.00
W	Fire Extinguisher	\$10.00
W	First Aid Kit	\$15.00
W	Brooms, Shovels, Garden, and Hand Tools	\$2.50
W	Garden Hose	\$5.00
W	GloBug Light LED 800w and non LED with Cart and Generator	\$180.00
W	GloBug Light with Cart only	\$130.00
W	Go Jacks	\$45.00
W	Hudson Sprayer	\$5.00
W	Luminite Light Tower	\$100.00
W	Mop, Bucket and Wringer	\$7.50
W	Pipe & Drape 8'x10' Kit	\$40.00
W	Pipe & Drape – Base Only	\$7.50
W	Pipe & Drape – Upright Poles Only	\$7.50
W	Pipe & Drape – Crossbar Only	\$7.50
W	Pipe & Drape – 8'x10' Drape Only	\$10.00
W	Carpet or Loco Mats (3'x5')	\$5.00
W	Rubber Mats (3'x10')	\$7.50
<u>W</u>	Saw Horses – Set of 2	\$5.00
W	Shop Vacuum (Wet or Dry)	\$12.50
W	Upright Vacuum	\$10.00
W	Wheelbarrow	\$5.00
W	Windbreaker 4'x6'	\$25.00

	MISC.	
W	Air Compressor	\$25.00
W	Boom Box	\$10.00
W	Bose Stereo Soundlink Revolve+	\$25.00
W	Camera Slate with Marker	\$5.00
<u>w</u>	Crash Pad - 4' x 8' x 8"	\$35.00
W	Crash Pad - 4' x 8' x 24"	\$50.00
<u>w</u>	Tumble Mats	\$20.00
W	Crowd Control / Stanchions	\$6.00
<u>W</u>	Dustin Mizer	\$5.00
W	Dustmop with Head	\$10.00
<u>W</u>	Easle	\$5.00
W	Flashlight-Maglite	\$5.00
<u>W</u>	Floor Jack	\$10.00
W	Gas Can with Spout	\$5.00
<u>W</u>	Goal Zero 1000 Lithium	\$70.00
W	Lawn Mower	\$25.00
W	Leaf Blower – Gas	\$25.00
W	Makita. Ryobi. Milwaukee. Leaf Blower – Battery Powered	\$30.00
W	Rolling Speaker	\$15.00
W	Mobile Edison Speaker with Microphone and Bluetooth	\$25.00
W	ECOXGEAR Waterproof Bluetooth Speaker Battery Powered	\$35.00
W	Posing Table	\$25.00
W	Pressure Washer	\$25.00
W	Pressure Water Tank	\$30.00
W	Pry Bar	\$5.00
W	Sand Dragger	\$15.00
W	Monitor Mount - Matthews (Baby 5/8")	\$10.00
W	Matthews Digital Imaging LatopTray Kit	\$10.00
W	Goal Zero LAPTOP KIT Sherpa 100AC - Two Pack	\$40.00
W	Versa Battery w/ MacBook USB-C charger	\$30.00
W	iSeries Laptop Case w/ Sun Screen	\$20.00
<u>W</u>	Water Pump	\$15.00
W	Weed Eater	\$20.00
W	Wet Floor Sign	\$2.50
<u>W</u>	Wheelchair	\$20.00

¥30.00

WITH A DICURCE O A TO